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Maria Regilene Fernandes Alves
DEBORA MARIA PINTO LOPES
Matheus Magalhdes de Sousa
Graziely Rodrigues Soares

FRANCISCA REGISLANE DELMIRO DA SILVA
MARIA FLAVIANA DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA

Ana Jaine Lima Fernandes

Wellington Leite de Souza

Manoel Michel Gongalves de Mesquita
José Samuel Matos da Silva

Maria Emanuelly da Silva Moura
NATANAEL DA SILVA BEZERRA

Luiz Carlos de Sousa Queder

ANTONIA EVANICE SOUSA QUEDER
Marilia Sousa Ribeiro

Francisco Guilherme Mesquita da Silva
Adrielly Sousa Ribeiro

Antonia Jaqueline Ferreira Melo
Francisca jaciane Rodrigues Eugenio
Bruniele Moreno ferro

DANILO MESQUITA RODRIGUES
FRANCISCO ANTONIO RODRIGUES FILHO
Francisca Jaqueline Henrique Veras
Antonia Vitoria De Amorim Lima
Maria Vitéria Rodrigues da Silva

Ana Beatriz Moreira Mesquita

MARIA ELANE DA SILVA SOUZA

MARIA ISADORA ALVES NOGUEIRA
Francisca Maria fernandes

Franciana Vieira Barros

Edmundo Farias Alves

MARIA FERNANDA RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENT!(

16424227041
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16365214066
16270081271
16396563496
16637142647
16462621339
16161561949
20063721850
16250633422
16161540410
16562887667
16363166609
16363101078
16122156672
16250624679
16496478555
16461294971
16363193983
16190501037
16398981244
16461221191
16222566929
16250772538
21220077595
16462656574
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5512256378
61716044375
61614230307

8723128364
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7937120339
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Mirlene Nascimento de Sousa
ANTONIA ERIKA DA SILVA GOMES
Camila Ferreira Alves

Guilherme Pereira da Silva

Beatriz Paiva Alves

Luana Nascimento de Sousa
francisca rafaela silva souza
Matheus mororé nascimento
Francisco Gustavo Silva do Carmo
ANA ALICE RODRIGUES BEZERRA
Maria Luisa Rodrigues Bezerra
Savio Ferro de Medeiros Mesquita
Francisca Lucélia Alves Gomes
Antonia Regilene da Silveira Azevedo
Marcio Douglas Melo Fonseca
Joanna de Fatima Paiva Azevedo

16457955194
21210390045
16013327166
16297250821
16140681910
16519918890
16283124594
16461044915
16310388313
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16282762228
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17986912705
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8310961367
61619564386
63143853344
62325763867
10287903338
61085874311
60681130350
61084876310
6806176399
8919073350
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